
Name

Allen Ray

Doug Downey

David Moon

Doug Freeman STREAM 
Eric Seay

Jamie Holmes

JC Elder

Kent Brummett

Ned Stacy

Nekii

Penny DiPiazza

Peter Heimbach 
Richard Van Norman 
Sara Waggoner 
Tammy Robbins

Todd Morris

William Burriss

Attendee Email

allen.ray@tn.gov

ddowney@messer.com

david.moon@tn.gov

doug.freeman@tn.gov

eseay@messer.com

jholmes@twfrierson.com

jelder@baueraskewarchitecture.com 
kent.brummett@tn.gov

nstacy@t-l.com

kenekii.ward@tn.gov

penny.dipiazza@tn.gov

peter.heimbach@tn.gov

richard.vannorman@tn.gov 
swaggoner@twfrierson.com 
tammy.robbins@tn.gov

tmorris@burwil.com

william@burwil.com

Join Time

 09:56:57 2022-10-27 

10:03:15 2022-10-27 

09:58:13 2022-10-27 

09:58:01 2022-10-27 

09:57:49 2022-10-27 

09:59:19 2022-10-27 

10:02:37 2022-10-27 

10:01:07 2022-10-27 

09:51:24 2022-10-27 

10:00:36 2022-10-27 

09:45:28 2022-10-27 

10:00:07 2022-10-27 

09:57:24 2022-10-27 

10:00:39 2022-10-27 

09:47:26 2022-10-27 

09:51:41 2022-10-27 

09:59:47




